KHA072
K-Series Rooftop Units
Standard Efficiency - 60 Hz
6 Tons
Net Cooling Capacity − 68,000 Btuh
Net Heating Capacity − 70,000 Btuh
Optional Electric Heat − 7.5 to 30 kW
K H A 072  S 4  B  N  3  Y

P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
PA C K A G E D  H E A T  P U M P
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
ASHRAE 90.1
COMPLIANT
K-Series KHA072 Packaged Heat Pump 6 Tons / Page 2
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
K Series rooftop units from Allied are the new standard for reliable, efficient rooftop units built for long-lasting
performance that can significantly improve indoor environments.
1.	 Scroll Compressor
2.	 Check/Thermal Expansion Valve
3.	 Reversing Valve
4.	 Copper Tube Outdoor Coil
5.	 Outdoor Coil Fan Motor
6.	 Heavy Gauge Steel Cabinet
7.	 Power Entry
8.	 Insulation
9.	 Hinged Access Panels (option)
10.	 Supply Air Blower
11.	 Unit Control
12.	 Air Filters
13.	 Electric Heat (option)
14.	 Economizer (option)
15.	 Power Exhaust Fans (option)
CONTENTS
BB